1	FORM PTO-1595	06-08-	2001 ,	'ER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM	
2001 Staas & Halsey	LLP			0.1221		
	le Commissioner of Patents	101743	3266 ⁻	iginal documents or	copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ie (1) Hideyuki ANDO (3) Naoto MIYASHITA	es): (2) Ta	akashi KANAZAWA bji NISHIMOTO		₽ 2	
2.	Name and Address of receing FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chom Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-sh Kanagawa 211-8588, JAPA	ne i	mrd 5-31-	- 01	1986 US.P1	
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreemen Other: Execution Date(s): May 2		Merger Change of Na	ame		
- 4.	(b) The title is:METHO	filed together w (s) of the application D OF PREDICT REDICTING INIT		<u>1, 2001</u> OF NEW PROD		
5.	☐ This document is being	No(s)/ 87002 to whom corres	, filed	ng document sho	ould be mailed:	
6.	Total number of application	s and patents in	volved: 1			
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be ch					
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledgattached copy is a true cop			ion is true and co	orrect and any	
	D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729 f Person Signing	(1//	Signature	<u>Ma</u> Da	ay 31, 001	
14ame C		/	/ ~		cluding cover sheet: 2	
DO NOT L	SE THIS SPACE					
4/2001 SSITHIB1 0:581	00000030 09870021 40.00 DP					
	/					

REEL: 011860 FRAME: 0803

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 8/94

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dolla (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by	ar (\$1.00), and of ot	her good and valu	nable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))			
_FUJITSU LIMITED of 1-1, Kar	mikodanaka	4-chome, 1	Wakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
Kanagawa 211-8588, JAPAN			
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and			ned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
(Title of Invention)	•		
METHOD OF PREDICTING INITI	AL INPUT OF	NEW PRODU	JCT, SYSTEM FOR PREDICTING
INITIAL INPUT OF NEW PRODU	CT, AND REC	ORDING MEI	DIUM
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP executed on even date herewith or, if not so execute	/ a	nd/or for which a	pplication for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Inse	rt date of execution	on of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	, Any 1		y of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh Street,
Serial No;	N.W.,		C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to ed data, when known.
	for the full term or te	erms for which the	on and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, e said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including ").
which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desiral neluding in the preparation and prosecution of sai eexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any l	ble or expedient, for d application(s) and itigation or other leg pers, including sepa	or securing, mains of the issuance of gal proceeding wh	but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts aining and enforcing protection for said invention, said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, ich may arise or be declared in relation to same, such and declarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inven	itor(s) has (have) aff	fixed his/her/their	signature(s).
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Da	1te)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
Hideyaki ando	May 21,	2001	Theyo Kanagawa
Jakashi Kanazawa	May 21,	2001	Ibayo Kinagawa
Naoto Myashita	May 21,	2001	Ibuyo Banagawa
Koji Nishimoto	May 21,	2001	Ibujo Finy wa
θ			

PATENT REEL: 011860 FRAME: 0804

RECORDED: 05/31/2001